

## Cat's Eye Private Investigations, LLC

## CONTRACT FOR TRACKER and EQUIPMENT USAGE

I,	, hereinafter referred to as "client," agree to the following terms and conditions for the use at's Eye Private Investigations' GPS tracking device or other similar device between the dates agreed upon below.
For t	he use of Cat's Eye Private Investigations' devices, the client hereby agrees to:
•	Remit a fee of \$40.00 per half hour for installation and removal of the tracking device, including travel time to and from the locations at which the device is installed and removed.
•	Remit payment in the amount of \$15.00 per day for use of any GPS tracking device or other investigative devices supplied by Cat's Eye Private Investigations. There is a 5 day minimum for the use of any GPS tracking device in cases where installation and rental of the GPS tracking device is the <i>only</i> service provided by Cat's Eye Private Investigation, LLC.
•	Pay for any requested tracker monitoring at an hourly rate of \$80.00 per hour. While the tracking device does automatically transmit a signal of its location whenever it has been activated by movement, its location or movements will only be directly watched or monitored at such times as are specifically requested by the client, at this regular hourly rate. Alternately, the client may choose to have alerts set up to deliver notification if the device enters certain pre-determined addresses or locations. There will be no additional charge for these automated alerts.
•	Pay an administrative fee of \$5.00 per report for any additional activity reports requested beyond the activity summary at the conclusion of the case.
•	Assume responsibility in full for any damages, including theft, confiscation or loss, and remit payment of \$700.00, or the original cost of replacing the device; this amount will be remitted in addition to the rental amounts fee already incurred.
•	Return the tracker within 24 hours of notification from Cat's Eye Private Investigations or be subjected to a fee of \$50.00 per day until the tracker is returned, to be billed to the client's credit card.
for reshou	ald the tracking device be discovered and/or the case become compromised for any reason, the client is still responsible eturning the device in its original condition to Cat's Eye Private Investigations, who does not assume any responsibility ld such occur. The client will be furnished with an investigative report at the end of the investigation, and such will not covided until any outstanding balance of the bill is paid.
	e client is untruthful with any information pertaining to this matter, this contract shall immediately become invalid, no ey shall be refunded to the client, and payment shall be required in full.
	re read the entire contract and do agree to all of its terms and stipulations, and I agree to assist in this investigation to est of my ability.
Clie	nt Date
Credi	t Card Number: Expiration Date:
	e (as it appears on card):  3-digit CVC:
	Pilling Address:

Cat's Eye Private Investigations is licensed by the North Carolina Private Protective Services Board, and

bonded to the people of North Carolina.